
Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

1000. SHOT OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 606 Cowpony Express Mike A Major Diamond JK Ranches$654.00 52.00

2 541 Little Katie Kat Benjamin Baldus Brooke M Wharton$436.00 36.00

3 514 OH Cay Jose JENNIFER BRAZIL JENNIFER BRAZIL33.00

4 487 TSU Count Pepto CONNIE COBERLY CONNIE COBERLY31.00

5 576 A TRU PEPTO PLAYBOY MARY KING JAMES BUTLER28.00

6 577 Smart And Steadfast MARY KING Mary King21.00

7 580 Chicout Tes Princess MATLOCK RICE Sarah L. Stubbs17.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

10. SHOT OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 514 OH Cay Jose JENNIFER BRAZIL 83.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL$55.00 11.00

2 606 Cowpony Express Mike A Major 82.50 Diamond JK Ranches$33.00 10.00

3 487 TSU Count Pepto CONNIE COBERLY 81.00 CONNIE COBERLY$22.00 9.00

4 541 Little Katie Kat Benjamin Baldus 80.50 Brooke M Wharton8.00

5 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 79.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA7.00

6 577 Smart And Steadfast MARY KING 78.50 Mary King6.00

7 576 A TRU PEPTO PLAYBOY MARY KING 76.50 JAMES BUTLER5.00

8 638 Kelbys Smart Delta Jamie Peters 75.00 Kelby Moore4.00

9 580 Chicout Tes Princess MATLOCK RICE 73.50 Sarah L. Stubbs3.00

10 537 Sun Frost Corona Daeleigh Patridge 65.00 Jenifer Patridge2.00

OP 11 616 Zeze On The Eyez TOM NEEL 74.00 Kinsey Dodson1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

16. SHOT ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Little Katie Kat Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Brooke M Wharton$63.00 21.00

2 521 Steady Step Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Christine Northrop McRoy$52.50 20.00

3 587 Smart Sugar Star Jordan Wade Williams 72.50 Sarah & Wes Williams$42.00 19.00

4 606 Cowpony Express Mike A Major 72.00 Diamond JK Ranches$31.50 18.00

5 619 Jammin In Hollywood Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Melissa Peabody$21.00 17.00

6 586 Sioux Me Please Jordan Wade Williams 72.00 Parke Greeson16.00

7 588 Sparks Smart Jordan Wade Williams 71.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS15.00

8 635 Smart Chic Two Lee Deacon 71.00 Ashley Reeves14.00

9 634 No Remedy For Her Lee Deacon 70.50 Ashley Reeves13.00

10 519 Shiney Diamonds Benjamin Baldus 68.00 Bob & Kate Ballew12.00

11 518 Lady Wildcatter Benjamin Baldus 67.50 Bob & Kate Ballew11.00

12 577 Smart And Steadfast MARY KING 66.50 Mary King10.00

13 514 OH Cay Jose JENNIFER BRAZIL 66.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL9.00

14 487 TSU Count Pepto CONNIE COBERLY 65.50 CONNIE COBERLY8.00

15 576 A TRU PEPTO PLAYBOY MARY KING 63.00 JAMES BUTLER7.00

16 616 Zeze On The Eyez TOM NEEL 61.50 Kinsey Dodson6.00

17 580 Chicout Tes Princess MATLOCK RICE 60.00 Sarah L. Stubbs5.00

OP 18 520 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Jerry Ward4.00

OP 19 662 Get It Master TOM NEEL 69.00 RHONDA JOHANNESSON3.00

OP 20 638 Kelbys Smart Delta Jamie Peters 65.00 Kelby Moore2.00

OP 21 536 Lil Rowdy Boy Liana White 64.50 Liana White1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

13. SHOT OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 487 TSU Count Pepto CONNIE COBERLY 73.50 CONNIE COBERLY$48.00 8.00

2 606 Cowpony Express Mike A Major 70.50 Diamond JK Ranches$32.00 7.00

3 580 Chicout Tes Princess MATLOCK RICE 70.50 Sarah L. Stubbs6.00

4 576 A TRU PEPTO PLAYBOY MARY KING 67.50 JAMES BUTLER5.00

5 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 67.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA4.00

6 514 OH Cay Jose JENNIFER BRAZIL 61.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL3.00

7 541 Little Katie Kat Benjamin Baldus 55.50 Brooke M Wharton2.00

OP 8 577 Smart And Steadfast MARY KING 69.50 Mary King1.00



Show #B0744: SHOT Versatility Ranch-Hamilton (08/06/2016)

19. SHOT OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 586 Sioux Me Please Jordan Wade Williams 74.50 Parke Greeson$57.00 19.00

2 588 Sparks Smart Jordan Wade Williams 74.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS$47.50 18.00

3 606 Cowpony Express Mike A Major 74.00 Diamond JK Ranches$38.00 17.00

4 616 Zeze On The Eyez TOM NEEL 73.50 Kinsey Dodson$28.50 16.00

5 634 No Remedy For Her Lee Deacon 73.00 Ashley Reeves$19.00 15.00

6 587 Smart Sugar Star Jordan Wade Williams 71.50 Sarah & Wes Williams14.00

7 635 Smart Chic Two Lee Deacon 71.00 Ashley Reeves13.00

8 521 Steady Step Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Christine Northrop McRoy12.00

9 576 A TRU PEPTO PLAYBOY MARY KING 69.50 JAMES BUTLER11.00

10 514 OH Cay Jose JENNIFER BRAZIL 69.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL10.00

11 519 Shiney Diamonds Benjamin Baldus 68.50 Bob & Kate Ballew9.00

12 520 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 67.00 Jerry Ward8.00

13 518 Lady Wildcatter Benjamin Baldus 66.00 Bob & Kate Ballew7.00

14 487 TSU Count Pepto CONNIE COBERLY 64.50 CONNIE COBERLY6.00

15 541 Little Katie Kat Benjamin Baldus 64.00 Brooke M Wharton5.00

16 577 Smart And Steadfast MARY KING 63.50 Mary King4.00

17 580 Chicout Tes Princess MATLOCK RICE 60.50 Sarah L. Stubbs3.00

18 548 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 57.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA2.00

OP 19 662 Get It Master TOM NEEL 64.50 RHONDA JOHANNESSON1.00


